
unique access to a captive audience of potential buyers and contacts in
key markets
the opportunity to identify valuable new contacts and build relationships
further enhance Australian table grapes as a provider of world-class table
grapes.

As part of the Table Grape International Marketing Program, ATGA will
facilitate a series of outbound trade seminars and retail visits across
Thailand, Vietnam, The Philippines and Indonesia between 6-14 December.

Each market tour will include a trade seminar with invited guests from key
retailers and wholesalers, as well as a retail tour (supermarket and wet
market). Importers and retailers are keen to meet with Australian table grape
suppliers for the upcoming export season.

These events offer Australian table grape producers and exporters:

Participant numbers are limited. Expressions of interest are now open and
close on Monday 20 November. Interested parties can opt in for one or
multiple events and corresponding retail tours.

INTERNATIONAL TRADE
SEMINAR SERIES

TABLE
GRAPE

The Australian Table Grape Association (ATGA) invites growers and exporters to
join us at an international trade seminar series across Asia this December.

Please note: Producers and
exporters must participate at their
own cost. These events are
facilitated at no cost, but
participants must cover all travel,
accommodation and other expenses.

Scan the QR code to register
interest or visit: 
surveymonkey.com/r/TradetourEOIs



Day & Date AM location & activity PM activity

Wednesday 6 December Bangkok event Rest

Thursday 7 December Bangkok retail tour Travel to HCMC

Friday 8 December HCMC event Rest

Saturday 9 December HCMC retail tour Rest

Sunday 10 December Rest Travel to Manila (MNL)

Monday 11 December Manila event Rest

Tuesday 12 December Manila retail tour Rest

Wednesday 13 December Travel to Jakarta (CGK) Rest

Thursday 14 December Jakarta event Jakarta retail tour

Friday 15 December Formalities conclude

PROPOSED PROGRAM


